MODEL
BORE STANDARD SOLID
SIZE
(mm)
MOTOR POWER SOURCE
WEIGHT
(ton)
CABLE
LENGTH
(m)mm inch HEAD
(m)
CAPACITY
(m3/min)
OUTPUT
(kW)
POLE
(P)
VOLTAGE
(V)
FREQUENCY
(Hz)
DP-150-A 200 8 40 390 120 110 10 400 50/60 3.8 80
DP-150L-A 200 8 30 480 120 110 10 400 50/60 3.8 80
DP-150B-A 250 10 22 720 120 110 10 400 50/60 3.5 80
DP-200-12A 300 12 23 1080 120 160 12 400 60 7 80
DP-400-12A 400 16 30 1800 120 280 12 400 60 10 80
DP-700-14A 500 20 30 3720 120 550 14 3300 60 18 80
DP-900-16A 550 22 30 4800 120 700 16 3300 60 30 80
DP-1200-16A 600 24 30 6000 120 900 16 3300 60 33 80
DISCHARGE BORE 200~600mm
OUTPUT 110~900kw
SOLID SIZE 120mm